
ROUND 01 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 333 BORZ N. 18:27.113
Tempo gara

1 1:35.160 16:27:24.370

2 1:36.758 16:29:01.128

3 1:30.885 16:30:32.013

4 1:29.701 16:32:01.714

5 1:28.353 16:33:30.067

6 1:30.112 16:35:00.179

7 1:31.420 16:36:31.599

8 1:30.291 16:38:01.890

9 1:30.614 16:39:32.504

10 1:31.773 16:41:04.277

11 1:33.084 16:42:37.361

12 1:35.651 16:44:13.012

 Po. 2 - # 140 PONTI L. + 01.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.592 16:27:24.370

2 1:30.924 16:28:55.294

3 1:31.123 16:30:26.417

4 1:30.477 16:31:56.894

5 1:29.583 16:33:26.477

6 1:31.418 16:34:57.895

7 1:32.273 16:36:30.168

8 1:33.056 16:38:03.224

9 1:31.698 16:39:34.922

10 1:33.556 16:41:08.478

11 1:31.827 16:42:40.305

12 1:34.054 16:44:14.359

 Po. 3 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 03.602
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.868 16:27:22.901

2 1:30.583 16:28:53.484

3 1:32.116 16:30:25.600

4 1:32.211 16:31:57.811

5 1:30.714 16:33:28.525

6 1:31.627 16:35:00.152

7 1:33.869 16:36:34.021

8 1:32.745 16:38:06.766

9 1:30.485 16:39:37.251

10 1:32.257 16:41:09.508

11 1:33.034 16:42:42.542

12 1:34.072 16:44:16.614

 Po. 4 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 19.173
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.004 16:27:20.903

2 1:31.980 16:28:52.883

3 1:31.555 16:30:24.438

4 1:30.613 16:31:55.051

5 1:32.233 16:33:27.284

6 1:32.066 16:34:59.350

7 1:33.605 16:36:32.955

8 1:35.698 16:38:08.653

9 1:36.284 16:39:44.937

10 1:35.727 16:41:20.664

11 1:34.893 16:42:55.557

12 1:36.628 16:44:32.185

 Po. 5 - # 273 FLARER M. + 21.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.291 16:27:27.190

2 1:32.821 16:29:00.011

3 1:30.495 16:30:30.506

4 1:31.186 16:32:01.692

5 1:33.315 16:33:35.007

6 1:34.103 16:35:09.110

7 1:34.042 16:36:43.152

8 1:35.555 16:38:18.707

9 1:33.905 16:39:52.612

10 1:33.809 16:41:26.421

11 1:32.865 16:42:59.286

12 1:35.182 16:44:34.468

 Po. 6 - # 291 MUR G. + 24.005
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.483 16:27:25.279

2 1:33.499 16:28:58.778

3 1:32.558 16:30:31.336

4 1:34.138 16:32:05.474

5 1:33.735 16:33:39.209

6 1:34.198 16:35:13.407

7 1:33.781 16:36:47.188

8 1:32.974 16:38:20.162

9 1:33.302 16:39:53.464

10 1:33.371 16:41:26.835

11 1:33.788 16:43:00.623

12 1:36.394 16:44:37.017

 Po. 7 - # 173 FALSER G. + 28.467
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.470 16:27:28.599

2 1:32.801 16:29:01.400

3 1:32.935 16:30:34.335

4 1:32.866 16:32:07.201

5 1:33.198 16:33:40.399

6 1:33.994 16:35:14.393

7 1:34.253 16:36:48.646

8 1:32.410 16:38:21.056

9 1:33.607 16:39:54.663

10 1:34.473 16:41:29.136

11 1:35.906 16:43:05.042

12 1:36.437 16:44:41.479

 Po. 8 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 46.365
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.918 16:27:31.896

2 1:34.294 16:29:06.190

3 1:34.900 16:30:41.090

4 1:33.068 16:32:14.158

5 1:34.571 16:33:48.729

6 1:35.075 16:35:23.804

7 1:41.993 16:37:05.797

8 1:33.471 16:38:39.268

9 1:35.544 16:40:14.812

10 1:36.773 16:41:51.585

11 1:33.826 16:43:25.411

12 1:33.966 16:44:59.377

 Po. 9 - # 264 PONTI R. + 56.608
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.550 16:27:27.330

2 1:32.226 16:28:59.556

3 1:33.287 16:30:32.843

4 1:35.191 16:32:08.034

5 1:40.129 16:33:48.163

6 1:35.626 16:35:23.789

7 1:38.242 16:37:02.031

8 1:36.347 16:38:38.378

9 1:35.773 16:40:14.151

10 1:36.812 16:41:50.963

11 1:34.460 16:43:25.423

12 1:44.197 16:45:09.620

 Po. 10 - # 776 BERTOLINI N. + 59.817
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.449 16:27:20.122

2 1:32.558 16:28:52.680

3 1:34.894 16:30:27.574

4 1:35.472 16:32:03.046

5 1:38.630 16:33:41.676

6 1:38.180 16:35:19.856

7 1:37.845 16:36:57.701

8 1:38.106 16:38:35.807

9 1:42.369 16:40:18.176

10 1:37.959 16:41:56.135

11 1:38.190 16:43:34.325

12 1:38.504 16:45:12.829

 Po. 11 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 1:02.424
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.627 16:27:19.355

2 1:27.174 16:28:46.529

3 1:27.807 16:30:14.336

4 3:05.139 16:33:19.475

5 1:29.847 16:34:49.322

6 1:29.896 16:36:19.218

7 1:27.998 16:37:47.216

8 1:28.283 16:39:15.499

9 1:29.349 16:40:44.848

10 1:28.276 16:42:13.124

11 1:29.720 16:43:42.844

12 1:32.592 16:45:15.436

Fastest lap: 1:27.174 
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ROUND 01 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 802 ANDREOLLI M.+ 1:04.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.410 16:27:34.945

2 1:37.772 16:29:12.717

3 1:37.120 16:30:49.837

4 1:34.865 16:32:24.702

5 1:35.707 16:34:00.409

6 1:37.085 16:35:37.494

7 1:36.225 16:37:13.719

8 1:35.854 16:38:49.573

9 1:35.932 16:40:25.505

10 1:35.050 16:42:00.555

11 1:36.669 16:43:37.224

12 1:40.707 16:45:17.931

 Po. 13 - # 342 ZELGER T. + 1:09.206
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.456 16:27:33.007

2 1:38.778 16:29:11.785

3 1:36.450 16:30:48.235

4 1:35.078 16:32:23.313

5 1:35.807 16:33:59.120

6 1:37.269 16:35:36.389

7 1:35.773 16:37:12.162

8 1:36.392 16:38:48.554

9 1:36.089 16:40:24.643

10 1:38.571 16:42:03.214

11 1:38.996 16:43:42.210

12 1:40.008 16:45:22.218

 Po. 14 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 1:22.622
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.193 16:27:33.524

2 1:33.719 16:29:07.243

3 1:34.813 16:30:42.056

4 1:34.128 16:32:16.184

5 1:34.396 16:33:50.580

6 1:36.432 16:35:27.012

7 1:41.508 16:37:08.520

8 1:40.674 16:38:49.194

9 1:41.127 16:40:30.321

10 1:40.763 16:42:11.084

11 1:42.511 16:43:53.595

12 1:42.039 16:45:35.634

 Po. 15 - # 495 CURTI L. + 1:27.116
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.959 16:27:30.891

2 1:35.017 16:29:05.908

3 1:36.193 16:30:42.101

4 1:38.236 16:32:20.337

5 1:38.348 16:33:58.685

6 1:38.846 16:35:37.531

7 1:40.788 16:37:18.319

8 1:39.557 16:38:57.876

9 1:39.778 16:40:37.654

10 1:40.384 16:42:18.038

11 1:40.997 16:43:59.035

12 1:41.093 16:45:40.128

 Po. 16 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.145 16:27:31.812

2 1:39.345 16:29:11.157

3 1:40.113 16:30:51.270

4 1:40.231 16:32:31.501

5 1:41.957 16:34:13.458

6 1:40.712 16:35:54.170

7 1:40.002 16:37:34.172

8 1:40.858 16:39:15.030

9 1:41.369 16:40:56.399

10 1:45.437 16:42:41.836

11 1:42.531 16:44:24.367

 Po. 17 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.035 16:27:37.845

2 1:39.435 16:29:17.280

3 1:39.613 16:30:56.893

4 1:41.679 16:32:38.572

5 1:40.346 16:34:18.918

6 1:39.955 16:35:58.873

7 1:40.518 16:37:39.391

8 1:42.052 16:39:21.443

9 1:40.532 16:41:01.975

10 1:46.111 16:42:48.086

11 1:41.243 16:44:29.329

 Po. 18 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.963 16:27:38.157

2 1:39.727 16:29:17.884

3 1:40.635 16:30:58.519

4 1:43.215 16:32:41.734

5 1:39.856 16:34:21.590

6 1:40.980 16:36:02.570

7 1:39.365 16:37:41.935

8 1:51.577 16:39:33.512

9 1:41.385 16:41:14.897

10 1:39.155 16:42:54.052

11 1:41.988 16:44:36.040

 Po. 19 - # 585 GRAMM P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.461 16:27:40.132

2 1:43.076 16:29:23.208

3 1:42.032 16:31:05.240

4 1:42.672 16:32:47.912

5 1:40.243 16:34:28.155

6 1:38.990 16:36:07.145

7 1:39.732 16:37:46.877

8 1:43.678 16:39:30.555

9 1:45.136 16:41:15.691

10 1:46.837 16:43:02.528

11 1:46.035 16:44:48.563

 Po. 20 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.395 16:27:42.914

2 1:45.765 16:29:28.679

3 1:45.066 16:31:13.745

4 1:47.169 16:33:00.914

5 1:44.768 16:34:45.682

6 1:46.216 16:36:31.898

7 1:50.409 16:38:22.307

8 1:44.121 16:40:06.428

9 1:49.519 16:41:55.947

10 1:55.742 16:43:51.689

11 1:59.539 16:45:51.228

 Po. 21 - # 294 PAROLARI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.425 16:27:44.763

2 1:41.841 16:29:26.604

3 1:41.450 16:31:08.054

4 1:42.463 16:32:50.517

5 1:43.167 16:34:33.684

6 1:46.726 16:36:20.410

7 1:54.037 16:38:14.447

8 2:00.778 16:40:15.225

9 1:57.462 16:42:12.687

10 1:55.803 16:44:08.490

11 1:52.795 16:46:01.285

 Po. 22 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.480 16:27:29.850

2 1:31.932 16:29:01.782

3 2:30.522 16:31:32.304

Fastest lap: 1:27.174 
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